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12020-12-29 702.425,60 702.425,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12020-12-29 0,00 702.425,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,08 0,00

12021-01-28 0,00 698.586,08 4.682,84 0,00 4.682,84 3.839,52 0,00 0,08 0,00

12021-01-28 702.425,60 698.586,08 4.682,84 0,00 4.682,84 3.839,52 0,00 0 8.522,36

22021-02-27 0,00 694.720,96 4.657,24 0,00 4.657,24 3.865,12 0,00 0,08 0,00

22021-02-27 0,00 694.720,96 4.657,24 0,00 4.657,24 3.865,12 0,00 0 8.522,36

32021-03-29 0,00 690.830,07 4.631,47 0,00 4.631,47 3.890,89 0,00 0,08 0,00

32021-03-29 0,00 690.830,07 4.631,47 0,00 4.631,47 3.890,89 0,00 0 8.522,36

42021-04-28 0,00 686.913,24 4.605,53 0,00 4.605,53 3.916,83 0,00 0,08 0,00

42021-04-28 0,00 686.913,24 4.605,53 0,00 4.605,53 3.916,83 0,00 0 8.522,36

52021-05-28 0,00 682.970,30 4.579,42 0,00 4.579,42 3.942,94 0,00 0,08 0,00

52021-05-28 0,00 682.970,30 4.579,42 0,00 4.579,42 3.942,94 0,00 0 8.522,36

62021-06-27 0,00 679.001,08 4.553,14 0,00 4.553,14 3.969,22 0,00 0,08 0,00

62021-06-27 0,00 679.001,08 4.553,14 0,00 4.553,14 3.969,22 0,00 0 8.522,36

72021-07-27 0,00 675.005,39 4.526,67 0,00 4.526,67 3.995,69 0,00 0,08 0,00

72021-07-27 0,00 675.005,39 4.526,67 0,00 4.526,67 3.995,69 0,00 0 8.522,36

82021-08-26 0,00 670.983,07 4.500,04 0,00 4.500,04 4.022,32 0,00 0,08 0,00

82021-08-26 0,00 670.983,07 4.500,04 0,00 4.500,04 4.022,32 0,00 0 8.522,36

92021-09-25 0,00 666.933,93 4.473,22 0,00 4.473,22 4.049,14 0,00 0,08 0,00

92021-09-25 0,00 666.933,93 4.473,22 0,00 4.473,22 4.049,14 0,00 0 8.522,36

102021-10-25 0,00 662.857,80 4.446,23 0,00 4.446,23 4.076,13 0,00 0,08 0,00

102021-10-25 0,00 662.857,80 4.446,23 0,00 4.446,23 4.076,13 0,00 0 8.522,36

112021-11-24 0,00 658.754,49 4.419,05 0,00 4.419,05 4.103,31 0,00 0,08 0,00

112021-11-24 0,00 658.754,49 4.419,05 0,00 4.419,05 4.103,31 0,00 0 8.522,36

122021-12-09 263.609,37 922.363,86 2.195,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,08 0,00

122021-12-24 0,00 915.701,56 3.074,55 0,00 5.270,40 6.662,30 0,00 0,08 0,00
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122021-12-24 263.609,37 915.701,56 5.270,40 0,00 5.270,40 6.662,30 0,00 0 11.932,70

132022-01-23 0,00 909.884,98 6.104,68 0,00 6.104,68 5.816,58 0,00 0,08 0,00

132022-01-23 0,00 909.884,98 6.104,68 0,00 6.104,68 5.816,58 0,00 0 11.921,26

142022-02-22 0,00 904.029,62 6.065,90 0,00 6.065,90 5.855,36 0,00 0,08 0,00

142022-02-22 0,00 904.029,62 6.065,90 0,00 6.065,90 5.855,36 0,00 0 11.921,26

152022-03-24 0,00 898.135,22 6.026,86 0,00 6.026,86 5.894,40 0,00 0,08 0,00

162022-03-24 20.515,62 918.650,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,08 0,00

152022-03-24 0,00 898.135,22 6.026,86 0,00 6.026,86 5.894,40 0,00 0 11.921,26

162022-04-23 0,00 912.581,61 6.124,34 0,00 6.124,34 6.069,23 0,00 0,08 0,00

162022-04-23 20.515,62 912.581,61 6.124,34 0,00 6.124,34 6.069,23 0,00 0 12.193,57

172022-05-20 44.374,03 956.955,64 5.475,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,08 0,00

172022-05-23 0,00 950.282,62 637,97 0,00 6.113,46 6.673,02 0,00 0,08 0,00

172022-05-23 44.374,03 950.282,62 6.113,46 0,00 6.113,46 6.673,02 0,00 0 12.786,48

182022-06-22 0,00 943.834,94 6.335,22 0,00 6.335,22 6.447,68 0,00 0,08 0,00

182022-06-22 0,00 943.834,94 6.335,22 0,00 6.335,22 6.447,68 0,00 0 12.782,90

192022-07-22 0,00 937.344,27 6.292,23 0,00 6.292,23 6.490,67 0,00 0,08 0,00

192022-07-22 0,00 937.344,27 6.292,23 0,00 6.292,23 6.490,67 0,00 0 12.782,90

202022-08-21 0,00 930.810,33 6.248,96 0,00 6.248,96 6.533,94 0,00 0,08 0,00

202022-08-21 0,00 930.810,33 6.248,96 0,00 6.248,96 6.533,94 0,00 0 12.782,90

212022-09-20 0,00 924.232,83 6.205,40 0,00 6.205,40 6.577,50 0,00 0,08 0,00

212022-09-20 0,00 924.232,83 6.205,40 0,00 6.205,40 6.577,50 0,00 0 12.782,90

222022-10-20 0,00 917.611,48 6.161,55 0,00 6.161,55 6.621,35 0,00 0,08 0,00

222022-10-20 0,00 917.611,48 6.161,55 0,00 6.161,55 6.621,35 0,00 0 12.782,90

232022-10-26 183.175,24 1.100.786,72 1.223,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,08 0,00

232022-11-19 0,00 1.092.546,42 5.870,86 0,00 7.094,34 8.240,30 0,00 0,08 0,00

232022-11-19 183.175,24 1.092.546,42 7.094,34 0,00 7.094,34 8.240,30 0,00 0 15.334,64

242022-12-19 0,00 1.084.498,85 7.283,64 0,00 7.283,64 8.047,57 0,00 0,08 0,00

242022-12-19 0,00 1.084.498,85 7.283,64 0,00 7.283,64 8.047,57 0,00 0 15.331,21

262023-01-18 0,00 1.076.397,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,08 0,00

252023-01-18 0,00 1.076.397,63 7.229,99 0,00 7.229,99 8.101,22 0,00 0,08 0,00

262023-01-18 0,00 1.076.396,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,01 0,00 0,08 0,00

252023-01-18 0,00 1.076.397,63 7.229,99 0,00 7.229,99 8.101,22 0,00 0 15.331,21

262023-02-17 0,00 1.068.241,40 7.175,98 0,00 7.175,98 8.155,22 0,00 0,08 0,00

262023-02-17 0,00 1.068.241,40 7.175,98 0,00 7.175,98 8.155,22 0,00 0 15.331,20

272023-03-19 0,00 1.060.031,81 7.121,61 0,00 7.121,61 8.209,59 0,00 0,08 0,00

272023-03-19 0,00 1.060.031,81 7.121,61 0,00 7.121,61 8.209,59 0,00 0 15.331,20

282023-04-18 0,00 1.051.767,49 7.066,88 0,00 7.066,88 8.264,32 0,00 0,08 0,00

282023-04-18 0,00 1.051.767,49 7.066,88 0,00 7.066,88 8.264,32 0,00 0 15.331,20

292023-05-10 196.553,46 1.248.320,95 5.141,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,08 0,00
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292023-05-18 0,00 1.237.485,88 2.219,24 0,00 7.361,21 10.835,07 0,00 0,08 0,00

292023-05-18 196.553,46 1.237.485,88 7.361,21 0,00 7.361,21 10.835,07 0,00 0 18.196,28

302023-06-17 0,00 1.227.553,63 8.249,91 0,00 8.249,91 9.932,25 0,00 0,08 0,00

302023-06-17 0,00 1.227.553,63 8.249,91 0,00 8.249,91 9.932,25 0,00 0 18.182,16

312023-07-17 0,00 1.217.555,16 8.183,69 0,00 8.183,69 9.998,47 0,00 0,08 0,00

312023-07-17 0,00 1.217.555,16 8.183,69 0,00 8.183,69 9.998,47 0,00 0 18.182,16

322023-08-16 0,00 1.207.490,03 8.117,03 0,00 8.117,03 10.065,13 0,00 0,08 0,00

322023-08-16 0,00 1.207.490,03 8.117,03 0,00 8.117,03 10.065,13 0,00 0 18.182,16

332023-09-15 0,00 1.197.357,80 8.049,93 0,00 8.049,93 10.132,23 0,00 0,08 0,00

332023-09-15 0,00 1.197.357,80 8.049,93 0,00 8.049,93 10.132,23 0,00 0 18.182,16

342023-10-06 169.804,28 1.367.162,08 5.587,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,08 0,00

342023-10-15 0,00 1.354.723,39 2.734,32 0,00 8.321,99 12.438,69 0,00 0,08 0,00

342023-10-15 169.804,28 1.354.723,39 8.321,99 0,00 8.321,99 12.438,69 0,00 0 20.760,68

352023-11-14 0,00 1.343.006,34 9.031,49 0,00 9.031,49 11.717,05 0,00 0,08 0,00

352023-11-14 0,00 1.343.006,34 9.031,49 0,00 9.031,49 11.717,05 0,00 0 20.748,54

362023-12-14 0,00 1.331.211,18 8.953,38 0,00 8.953,38 11.795,16 0,00 0,08 0,00

362023-12-14 0,00 1.331.211,18 8.953,38 0,00 8.953,38 11.795,16 0,00 0 20.748,54

372024-01-13 0,00 1.319.337,38 8.874,74 0,00 8.874,74 11.873,80 0,00 0,08 0,00

372024-01-13 0,00 1.319.337,38 8.874,74 0,00 8.874,74 11.873,80 0,00 0 20.748,54

382024-02-12 0,00 1.307.384,42 8.795,58 0,00 8.795,58 11.952,96 0,00 0,08 0,00

382024-02-12 0,00 1.307.384,42 8.795,58 0,00 8.795,58 11.952,96 0,00 0 20.748,54

392024-03-13 0,00 1.295.351,78 8.715,90 0,00 8.715,90 12.032,64 0,00 0,08 0,00

392024-03-13 0,00 1.295.351,78 8.715,90 0,00 8.715,90 12.032,64 0,00 0 20.748,54

402024-04-12 0,00 1.283.238,92 8.635,68 0,00 8.635,68 12.112,86 0,00 0,08 0,00

402024-04-12 0,00 1.283.238,92 8.635,68 0,00 8.635,68 12.112,86 0,00 0 20.748,54

412024-05-12 0,00 1.271.045,31 8.554,93 0,00 8.554,93 12.193,61 0,00 0,08 0,00

412024-05-12 0,00 1.271.045,31 8.554,93 0,00 8.554,93 12.193,61 0,00 0 20.748,54

422024-06-11 0,00 1.258.770,41 8.473,64 0,00 8.473,64 12.274,90 0,00 0,08 0,00

422024-06-11 0,00 1.258.770,41 8.473,64 0,00 8.473,64 12.274,90 0,00 0 20.748,54

432024-07-11 0,00 1.246.413,67 8.391,80 0,00 8.391,80 12.356,74 0,00 0,08 0,00

432024-07-11 0,00 1.246.413,67 8.391,80 0,00 8.391,80 12.356,74 0,00 0 20.748,54

442024-08-10 0,00 1.233.974,55 8.309,42 0,00 8.309,42 12.439,12 0,00 0,08 0,00

442024-08-10 0,00 1.233.974,55 8.309,42 0,00 8.309,42 12.439,12 0,00 0 20.748,54

452024-09-09 0,00 1.221.452,51 8.226,50 0,00 8.226,50 12.522,04 0,00 0,08 0,00

452024-09-09 0,00 1.221.452,51 8.226,50 0,00 8.226,50 12.522,04 0,00 0 20.748,54

462024-10-09 0,00 1.208.846,99 8.143,02 0,00 8.143,02 12.605,52 0,00 0,08 0,00

462024-10-09 0,00 1.208.846,99 8.143,02 0,00 8.143,02 12.605,52 0,00 0 20.748,54

472024-11-08 0,00 1.196.157,43 8.058,98 0,00 8.058,98 12.689,56 0,00 0,08 0,00

472024-11-08 0,00 1.196.157,43 8.058,98 0,00 8.058,98 12.689,56 0,00 0 20.748,54
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482024-12-08 0,00 1.183.383,27 7.974,38 0,00 7.974,38 12.774,16 0,00 0,08 0,00

482024-12-08 0,00 1.183.383,27 7.974,38 0,00 7.974,38 12.774,16 0,00 0 20.748,54

492025-01-07 0,00 1.170.523,95 7.889,22 0,00 7.889,22 12.859,32 0,00 0,08 0,00

492025-01-07 0,00 1.170.523,95 7.889,22 0,00 7.889,22 12.859,32 0,00 0 20.748,54

502025-02-06 0,00 1.157.578,90 7.803,49 0,00 7.803,49 12.945,05 0,00 0,08 0,00

502025-02-06 0,00 1.157.578,90 7.803,49 0,00 7.803,49 12.945,05 0,00 0 20.748,54

512025-03-08 0,00 1.144.547,55 7.717,19 0,00 7.717,19 13.031,35 0,00 0,08 0,00

512025-03-08 0,00 1.144.547,55 7.717,19 0,00 7.717,19 13.031,35 0,00 0 20.748,54

522025-04-07 0,00 1.131.429,33 7.630,32 0,00 7.630,32 13.118,22 0,00 0,08 0,00

522025-04-07 0,00 1.131.429,33 7.630,32 0,00 7.630,32 13.118,22 0,00 0 20.748,54

532025-05-07 0,00 1.118.223,65 7.542,86 0,00 7.542,86 13.205,68 0,00 0,08 0,00

532025-05-07 0,00 1.118.223,65 7.542,86 0,00 7.542,86 13.205,68 0,00 0 20.748,54

542025-06-06 0,00 1.104.929,93 7.454,82 0,00 7.454,82 13.293,72 0,00 0,08 0,00

542025-06-06 0,00 1.104.929,93 7.454,82 0,00 7.454,82 13.293,72 0,00 0 20.748,54

552025-07-06 0,00 1.091.547,59 7.366,20 0,00 7.366,20 13.382,34 0,00 0,08 0,00

552025-07-06 0,00 1.091.547,59 7.366,20 0,00 7.366,20 13.382,34 0,00 0 20.748,54

562025-08-05 0,00 1.078.076,03 7.276,98 0,00 7.276,98 13.471,56 0,00 0,08 0,00

562025-08-05 0,00 1.078.076,03 7.276,98 0,00 7.276,98 13.471,56 0,00 0 20.748,54

572025-09-04 0,00 1.064.514,66 7.187,17 0,00 7.187,17 13.561,37 0,00 0,08 0,00

572025-09-04 0,00 1.064.514,66 7.187,17 0,00 7.187,17 13.561,37 0,00 0 20.748,54

582025-10-04 0,00 1.050.862,88 7.096,76 0,00 7.096,76 13.651,78 0,00 0,08 0,00

582025-10-04 0,00 1.050.862,88 7.096,76 0,00 7.096,76 13.651,78 0,00 0 20.748,54

592025-11-03 0,00 1.037.120,09 7.005,75 0,00 7.005,75 13.742,79 0,00 0,08 0,00

592025-11-03 0,00 1.037.120,09 7.005,75 0,00 7.005,75 13.742,79 0,00 0 20.748,54

602025-12-03 0,00 1.023.285,68 6.914,13 0,00 6.914,13 13.834,41 0,00 0,08 0,00

602025-12-03 0,00 1.023.285,68 6.914,13 0,00 6.914,13 13.834,41 0,00 0 20.748,54

612026-01-02 0,00 1.009.359,04 6.821,90 0,00 6.821,90 13.926,64 0,00 0,08 0,00

612026-01-02 0,00 1.009.359,04 6.821,90 0,00 6.821,90 13.926,64 0,00 0 20.748,54

622026-02-01 0,00 995.339,56 6.729,06 0,00 6.729,06 14.019,48 0,00 0,08 0,00

622026-02-01 0,00 995.339,56 6.729,06 0,00 6.729,06 14.019,48 0,00 0 20.748,54

632026-03-03 0,00 981.226,62 6.635,60 0,00 6.635,60 14.112,94 0,00 0,08 0,00

632026-03-03 0,00 981.226,62 6.635,60 0,00 6.635,60 14.112,94 0,00 0 20.748,54

642026-04-02 0,00 967.019,59 6.541,51 0,00 6.541,51 14.207,03 0,00 0,08 0,00

642026-04-02 0,00 967.019,59 6.541,51 0,00 6.541,51 14.207,03 0,00 0 20.748,54

652026-05-02 0,00 952.717,85 6.446,80 0,00 6.446,80 14.301,74 0,00 0,08 0,00

652026-05-02 0,00 952.717,85 6.446,80 0,00 6.446,80 14.301,74 0,00 0 20.748,54

662026-06-01 0,00 938.320,76 6.351,45 0,00 6.351,45 14.397,09 0,00 0,08 0,00

662026-06-01 0,00 938.320,76 6.351,45 0,00 6.351,45 14.397,09 0,00 0 20.748,54

672026-07-01 0,00 923.827,69 6.255,47 0,00 6.255,47 14.493,07 0,00 0,08 0,00
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672026-07-01 0,00 923.827,69 6.255,47 0,00 6.255,47 14.493,07 0,00 0 20.748,54

682026-07-31 0,00 909.238,00 6.158,85 0,00 6.158,85 14.589,69 0,00 0,08 0,00

682026-07-31 0,00 909.238,00 6.158,85 0,00 6.158,85 14.589,69 0,00 0 20.748,54

692026-08-30 0,00 894.551,05 6.061,59 0,00 6.061,59 14.686,95 0,00 0,08 0,00

692026-08-30 0,00 894.551,05 6.061,59 0,00 6.061,59 14.686,95 0,00 0 20.748,54

702026-09-29 0,00 879.766,18 5.963,67 0,00 5.963,67 14.784,87 0,00 0,08 0,00

702026-09-29 0,00 879.766,18 5.963,67 0,00 5.963,67 14.784,87 0,00 0 20.748,54

712026-10-29 0,00 864.882,75 5.865,11 0,00 5.865,11 14.883,43 0,00 0,08 0,00

712026-10-29 0,00 864.882,75 5.865,11 0,00 5.865,11 14.883,43 0,00 0 20.748,54

722026-11-28 0,00 849.900,10 5.765,89 0,00 5.765,89 14.982,65 0,00 0,08 0,00

722026-11-28 0,00 849.900,10 5.765,89 0,00 5.765,89 14.982,65 0,00 0 20.748,54

732026-12-28 0,00 834.817,55 5.666,00 0,00 5.666,00 15.082,55 0,00 0,08 0,00

732026-12-28 0,00 834.817,55 5.666,00 0,00 5.666,00 15.082,55 0,00 0 20.748,55

742027-01-27 0,00 819.634,45 5.565,45 0,00 5.565,45 15.183,10 0,00 0,08 0,00

742027-01-27 0,00 819.634,45 5.565,45 0,00 5.565,45 15.183,10 0,00 0 20.748,55

752027-02-26 0,00 804.350,14 5.464,23 0,00 5.464,23 15.284,31 0,00 0,08 0,00

752027-02-26 0,00 804.350,14 5.464,23 0,00 5.464,23 15.284,31 0,00 0 20.748,54

762027-03-28 0,00 788.963,92 5.362,33 0,00 5.362,33 15.386,22 0,00 0,08 0,00

762027-03-28 0,00 788.963,92 5.362,33 0,00 5.362,33 15.386,22 0,00 0 20.748,55

772027-04-27 0,00 773.475,14 5.259,76 0,00 5.259,76 15.488,78 0,00 0,08 0,00

772027-04-27 0,00 773.475,14 5.259,76 0,00 5.259,76 15.488,78 0,00 0 20.748,54

782027-05-27 0,00 757.883,10 5.156,50 0,00 5.156,50 15.592,04 0,00 0,08 0,00

782027-05-27 0,00 757.883,10 5.156,50 0,00 5.156,50 15.592,04 0,00 0 20.748,54

792027-06-26 0,00 742.187,10 5.052,55 0,00 5.052,55 15.696,00 0,00 0,08 0,00

792027-06-26 0,00 742.187,10 5.052,55 0,00 5.052,55 15.696,00 0,00 0 20.748,55

802027-07-26 0,00 726.386,47 4.947,91 0,00 4.947,91 15.800,63 0,00 0,08 0,00

802027-07-26 0,00 726.386,47 4.947,91 0,00 4.947,91 15.800,63 0,00 0 20.748,54

812027-08-25 0,00 710.480,51 4.842,58 0,00 4.842,58 15.905,96 0,00 0,08 0,00

812027-08-25 0,00 710.480,51 4.842,58 0,00 4.842,58 15.905,96 0,00 0 20.748,54

822027-09-24 0,00 694.468,50 4.736,54 0,00 4.736,54 16.012,01 0,00 0,08 0,00

822027-09-24 0,00 694.468,50 4.736,54 0,00 4.736,54 16.012,01 0,00 0 20.748,55

832027-10-24 0,00 678.349,75 4.629,79 0,00 4.629,79 16.118,75 0,00 0,08 0,00

832027-10-24 0,00 678.349,75 4.629,79 0,00 4.629,79 16.118,75 0,00 0 20.748,54

842027-11-23 0,00 662.123,53 4.522,33 0,00 4.522,33 16.226,22 0,00 0,08 0,00

842027-11-23 0,00 662.123,53 4.522,33 0,00 4.522,33 16.226,22 0,00 0 20.748,55

852027-12-23 0,00 645.789,15 4.414,16 0,00 4.414,16 16.334,38 0,00 0,08 0,00

852027-12-23 0,00 645.789,15 4.414,16 0,00 4.414,16 16.334,38 0,00 0 20.748,54

862028-01-22 0,00 629.345,86 4.305,26 0,00 4.305,26 16.443,29 0,00 0,08 0,00

862028-01-22 0,00 629.345,86 4.305,26 0,00 4.305,26 16.443,29 0,00 0 20.748,55
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872028-02-21 0,00 612.792,96 4.195,64 0,00 4.195,64 16.552,90 0,00 0,08 0,00

872028-02-21 0,00 612.792,96 4.195,64 0,00 4.195,64 16.552,90 0,00 0 20.748,54

882028-03-22 0,00 596.129,70 4.085,29 0,00 4.085,29 16.663,26 0,00 0,08 0,00

882028-03-22 0,00 596.129,70 4.085,29 0,00 4.085,29 16.663,26 0,00 0 20.748,55

892028-04-21 0,00 579.355,35 3.974,20 0,00 3.974,20 16.774,35 0,00 0,08 0,00

892028-04-21 0,00 579.355,35 3.974,20 0,00 3.974,20 16.774,35 0,00 0 20.748,55

902028-05-21 0,00 562.469,17 3.862,37 0,00 3.862,37 16.886,18 0,00 0,08 0,00

902028-05-21 0,00 562.469,17 3.862,37 0,00 3.862,37 16.886,18 0,00 0 20.748,55

912028-06-20 0,00 545.470,42 3.749,79 0,00 3.749,79 16.998,75 0,00 0,08 0,00

912028-06-20 0,00 545.470,42 3.749,79 0,00 3.749,79 16.998,75 0,00 0 20.748,54

922028-07-20 0,00 528.358,35 3.636,47 0,00 3.636,47 17.112,07 0,00 0,08 0,00

922028-07-20 0,00 528.358,35 3.636,47 0,00 3.636,47 17.112,07 0,00 0 20.748,54

932028-08-19 0,00 511.132,19 3.522,39 0,00 3.522,39 17.226,16 0,00 0,08 0,00

932028-08-19 0,00 511.132,19 3.522,39 0,00 3.522,39 17.226,16 0,00 0 20.748,55

942028-09-18 0,00 493.791,20 3.407,55 0,00 3.407,55 17.340,99 0,00 0,08 0,00

942028-09-18 0,00 493.791,20 3.407,55 0,00 3.407,55 17.340,99 0,00 0 20.748,54

952028-10-18 0,00 476.334,59 3.291,94 0,00 3.291,94 17.456,61 0,00 0,08 0,00

952028-10-18 0,00 476.334,59 3.291,94 0,00 3.291,94 17.456,61 0,00 0 20.748,55

962028-11-17 0,00 458.761,61 3.175,56 0,00 3.175,56 17.572,98 0,00 0,08 0,00

962028-11-17 0,00 458.761,61 3.175,56 0,00 3.175,56 17.572,98 0,00 0 20.748,54

972028-12-17 0,00 441.071,47 3.058,41 0,00 3.058,41 17.690,14 0,00 0,08 0,00

972028-12-17 0,00 441.071,47 3.058,41 0,00 3.058,41 17.690,14 0,00 0 20.748,55

982029-01-16 0,00 423.263,41 2.940,48 0,00 2.940,48 17.808,06 0,00 0,08 0,00

982029-01-16 0,00 423.263,41 2.940,48 0,00 2.940,48 17.808,06 0,00 0 20.748,54

992029-02-15 0,00 405.336,62 2.821,76 0,00 2.821,76 17.926,79 0,00 0,08 0,00

992029-02-15 0,00 405.336,62 2.821,76 0,00 2.821,76 17.926,79 0,00 0 20.748,55

1002029-03-17 0,00 387.290,31 2.702,24 0,00 2.702,24 18.046,31 0,00 0,08 0,00

1002029-03-17 0,00 387.290,31 2.702,24 0,00 2.702,24 18.046,31 0,00 0 20.748,55

1012029-04-16 0,00 369.123,71 2.581,94 0,00 2.581,94 18.166,60 0,00 0,08 0,00

1012029-04-16 0,00 369.123,71 2.581,94 0,00 2.581,94 18.166,60 0,00 0 20.748,54

1022029-05-16 0,00 350.835,98 2.460,82 0,00 2.460,82 18.287,73 0,00 0,08 0,00

1022029-05-16 0,00 350.835,98 2.460,82 0,00 2.460,82 18.287,73 0,00 0 20.748,55

1032029-06-15 0,00 332.426,35 2.338,91 0,00 2.338,91 18.409,63 0,00 0,08 0,00

1032029-06-15 0,00 332.426,35 2.338,91 0,00 2.338,91 18.409,63 0,00 0 20.748,54

1042029-07-15 0,00 313.893,98 2.216,18 0,00 2.216,18 18.532,37 0,00 0,08 0,00

1042029-07-15 0,00 313.893,98 2.216,18 0,00 2.216,18 18.532,37 0,00 0 20.748,55

1052029-08-14 0,00 295.238,06 2.092,63 0,00 2.092,63 18.655,92 0,00 0,08 0,00

1052029-08-14 0,00 295.238,06 2.092,63 0,00 2.092,63 18.655,92 0,00 0 20.748,55

1062029-09-13 0,00 276.457,77 1.968,25 0,00 1.968,25 18.780,29 0,00 0,08 0,00
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1062029-09-13 0,00 276.457,77 1.968,25 0,00 1.968,25 18.780,29 0,00 0 20.748,54

1072029-10-13 0,00 257.552,27 1.843,05 0,00 1.843,05 18.905,50 0,00 0,08 0,00

1072029-10-13 0,00 257.552,27 1.843,05 0,00 1.843,05 18.905,50 0,00 0 20.748,55

1082029-11-12 0,00 238.520,75 1.717,02 0,00 1.717,02 19.031,52 0,00 0,08 0,00

1082029-11-12 0,00 238.520,75 1.717,02 0,00 1.717,02 19.031,52 0,00 0 20.748,54

1092029-12-12 0,00 219.362,34 1.590,14 0,00 1.590,14 19.158,41 0,00 0,08 0,00

1092029-12-12 0,00 219.362,34 1.590,14 0,00 1.590,14 19.158,41 0,00 0 20.748,55

1102030-01-11 0,00 200.076,21 1.462,42 0,00 1.462,42 19.286,13 0,00 0,08 0,00

1102030-01-11 0,00 200.076,21 1.462,42 0,00 1.462,42 19.286,13 0,00 0 20.748,55

1112030-02-10 0,00 180.661,50 1.333,84 0,00 1.333,84 19.414,71 0,00 0,08 0,00

1112030-02-10 0,00 180.661,50 1.333,84 0,00 1.333,84 19.414,71 0,00 0 20.748,55

1122030-03-12 0,00 161.117,37 1.204,41 0,00 1.204,41 19.544,13 0,00 0,08 0,00

1122030-03-12 0,00 161.117,37 1.204,41 0,00 1.204,41 19.544,13 0,00 0 20.748,54

1132030-04-11 0,00 141.442,95 1.074,12 0,00 1.074,12 19.674,42 0,00 0,08 0,00

1132030-04-11 0,00 141.442,95 1.074,12 0,00 1.074,12 19.674,42 0,00 0 20.748,54

1142030-05-11 0,00 121.637,35 942,95 0,00 942,95 19.805,60 0,00 0,08 0,00

1142030-05-11 0,00 121.637,35 942,95 0,00 942,95 19.805,60 0,00 0 20.748,55

1152030-06-10 0,00 101.699,72 810,92 0,00 810,92 19.937,63 0,00 0,08 0,00

1152030-06-10 0,00 101.699,72 810,92 0,00 810,92 19.937,63 0,00 0 20.748,55

1162030-07-10 0,00 81.629,18 678,00 0,00 678,00 20.070,54 0,00 0,08 0,00

1162030-07-10 0,00 81.629,18 678,00 0,00 678,00 20.070,54 0,00 0 20.748,54

1172030-08-09 0,00 61.424,82 544,19 0,00 544,19 20.204,36 0,00 0,08 0,00

1172030-08-09 0,00 61.424,82 544,19 0,00 544,19 20.204,36 0,00 0 20.748,55

1182030-09-08 0,00 41.085,78 409,50 0,00 409,50 20.339,04 0,00 0,08 0,00

1182030-09-08 0,00 41.085,78 409,50 0,00 409,50 20.339,04 0,00 0 20.748,54

1192030-10-08 0,00 20.611,14 273,91 0,00 273,91 20.474,64 0,00 0,08 0,00

1192030-10-08 0,00 20.611,14 273,91 0,00 273,91 20.474,64 0,00 0 20.748,55

1202030-11-07 0,00 0,00 137,41 0,00 137,41 20.611,14 0,00 0,08 0,00

1202030-11-07 0,00 0,00 137,41 0,00 137,41 20.611,14 0,00 0 20.748,55
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